
 

Spring Term 2025 Dates for Your Diary  

Extra-curricular Clubs Begin Week commencing Monday 6th January 

Whole School Mass Wednesday 8th January 9:30am in Church 

Dr Bike Wednesday 8th January 9:00 – 11:30am 

Year Reception Tots on Tyres Wednesday 8th, 15th and 22nd January 

Autumn Term Reports to Parents Friday 10th January 

Woodcock and Ward Class Parish Mass Wednesday 15th January 9:30am in Church (cancelled) 

Year 3 Scoot Safe Wednesday 15th January 

Parents’ Evening Tuesday 21st January 3:30 – 6:30pm (face to face) 

Southworth Class Parish Mass Wednesday 22nd January 9:30am in Church 

Year 5 Bikefix Wednesday 22nd January 

Rigby Class Parish Mass Wednesday 29th January 9:30am in Church 

Year 5 Bikeability Wednesday 29th January 

Safer Internet Day - Tuesday 4th February 

Mary Class Parish Mass Wednesday 5th February 9:30am in Church 

Year 5 Bikeability Wednesday 5th February 

Governors’ Curriculum Meeting Wednesday 5th February 5:00pm 

Governors’ Resources Meeting Thursday 6th February 5:00pm 

Year 6 Health Questionnaire Monday 10th February 

Year Reception and Year 6 Height & Weight Monday 10th February 

Extra-curricular Clubs Finish Week commencing Monday 10th February  

Whole School Parish Mass Wednesday 12th February 9:30am in Church 

Governors’ Standards & Effectiveness Meeting Wednesday 12th February 5:00pm 

School Breaks up for Half-Term Friday 14th February 3:15pm 

Return to School Monday 24th February 8:45am 

Extra-curricular Clubs Begin Week Commencing Monday 24th February 

Marsden Class Parish Mass Wednesday 26th February 9:30am in Church 
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Ash Wednesday Whole School Mass Wednesday 5th March 9:30am in Church 

World Book Day Thursday 6th March  

CAFOD Lent Fast Day Friday 7th March 

British Science Week Monday 10th – Friday 14th March 

Haydock Class Parish Mass Wednesday 12th March 9:30am in Church 

Finch Class Parish Mass Wednesday 19th March 9:30am in Church 

Full Governors’ Meeting Thursday 20th March 5:00pm 

Benedict and Beesley Classes Parish Mass Wednesday 26th March 9:30 in Church 

Lenten Fundraising St Joseph’s Penny Thursday 27th March 

Extra-curricular Clubs Finish Week commencing Monday 31st March  

School Breaks up for Easter Friday 4th April 1:30pm 

Return to School Tuesday 22nd  April 8:45am 

 


